

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Amrapali-Chandragupta Area

Name of Work: Daily sweeping and brooming of road from Binglat Gate No.01 to Chundru Surya Mandir for a period of two years under Amrapali OCP, of A-C Area, CCL. (e-NIT No: 56 of 2024-25)

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE**(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)**

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Daily Sweeping and brooming of road wearing proper dust proof jackets, dust masks and keeping safety boards at the time of sweeping from safety point of view including the cost of labours, brooms, buckets, safety boards, masks and jackets etc. collecting and stacking of rubbish at ear mark places up to lead of 50 mtr, all complete as per instruction of EIC.	25550000.00	sqm	0.27	6898500.00	INR Sixty Eight Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only
2	By Mechanical Transport including loading,unloading and stacking Earth Lead- 5 km.	240.00	Cum	210.10	50424.00	INR Fifty Thousand Four Hundred & Twenty Four Only
3	Disposal of dead animals as and when required from the road surface carrving it by suitable means to required lead, excavating pit and burrying the same including cost of all each labours, chineries, tools-tackles etc. complete as per LEnaineer- in-Charae	72.00	each	2684.23	193264.56	INR One Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Two Hundred & Sixty Four and Paise Fifty Six Only
4	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					7142188.56	INR Seventy One Lakh Forty Two Thousand One Hundred & Eighty Eight and Paise Fifty Six Only
Quoted Rate in Figures		Select			0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only